Catalogue number:  CZ□□□□G
Cable Zone 1200-2100mm
N.A.W. Controls Pty. Ltd.
Telephone: (03) 9464 6555
Eureka CZ Cable zone range
June 2020
Cable Zone
- Helps with running cables to the top/bottom of the
Eureka enclosure depending on the cable entry
required.
- Minimizes cable congestion within the enclosure.
- Mounts directly next to the Eureka 600mm wide
enclosures.
- Available to suit enclosure from 1200mm to 2100mm.
- With lift off Cover.
- Comes with fitted cable tray in rear enclosure.
- Available in 2 different colours, N42 Grey and X15
orange.
Dimensions
Part No. A B C D F
CZ1200G/OR 1200 1136 1062.9 1030 499.5
CZ1500G/OR 1500 1436 1362.9 1330 649.5
CZ1800G/OR 1800 1736 1662.9 1630 799.5
CZ2100G/OR 2100 2036 1962.9 1930 949.5
Part No. Colour Description A-Length/mm Suitable Enclosure
CZ1200G N42 Grey IP42 Mild Steel Cable Zone with Cable tray 1200 AB12
CZ1200OR X15 orange IP42 Mild Steel Cable Zone with Cable tray 1200 AB12
CZ1500G N42 Grey IP42 Mild Steel Cable Zone with Cable tray 1500 AB15
CZ1500OR X15 orange IP42 Mild Steel Cable Zone with Cable tray 1500 AB15
CZ1800G N42 Grey IP42 Mild Steel Cable Zone with Cable tray 1800 AB18
CZ1800OR X15 orange IP42 Mild Steel Cable Zone with Cable tray 1800 AB18
CZ2100G N42 Grey IP42 Mild Steel Cable Zone with Cable tray 2100 AB21
CZ2100OR X15 orange IP42 Mild Steel Cable Zone with Cable tray 2100 AB21